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HAPPY NEW YEAR!!

Good Morning! We hope that each of you is well. We are excited to
have another amazing week this week at A+ Arts Academy

Welcome Back- We hope that you each had an incredible
holiday. We are excited to have everyone back this year and we
are looking forward to an amazing second half of the school
year.
Dress Warm- As the temperatures drop, please ensure that your child comes to school dressed
for the weather. Students are allowed to wear Cardigan Sweaters over their uniform shirt or
long sleeve shirts under their uniform shirt.
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6th Grade Trip- Thank you for being consistent and making payments for the school trip. We
understand that the holiday season often brings different demands. As we get closer, please
make sure that you are current with your payments.
Grade Period Ends- The 2nd Grade Period ends next Friday, January 12, 2024. Please be
certain that your child is at school on time and that missing work is complete.
NO School- Students will not have school on Monday January 15th in observance of Dr. Martin
Luther King Day. There will also be no school on Tuesday January 16th and Wednesday
January 17th as teachers will participate in Professional Development. Students will return to
school on Thursday January 18th.
A+ Arts Featured on Channel 6- Please click the link below to check out the story ABC6 did on
our Math Madness Event
Principal's Award Ceremony- Save the Date for our 2nd Quarter Principal's Award Ceremony
which is scheduled for Friday January 26th. Details coming soon.
Dismissal time is 3:30 p.m. While we do offer a short grace period, we ask that you be
respectful of our time and pick your child up on time. Picking your child up after 4:00 puts a
major strain on our staff and prevents us from picking up our own children. Thank you for your
consideration.
Attendance- Student attendance is one of the strongest indicators of student success. The
state of Ohio counts HOURS and NOT DAYS toward truancy. The time your child arrives and
leaves school counts toward truancy. Anything above 7 hours per month that a child is absent
is considered Chronic Absenteeism. It is extremely important that your child is here for the
entire school day. Students are considered TARDY after 8:30.
We are a uniform school. There will be NO "Dress Down Friday's" this year. Please make sure
your child is in khaki bottoms (no Jeans, jogger, leggings, sweatpants). Any solid color polo
shirt, tennis shoes, boots or dress shoes (no crocks, sandals or �ip �ops). Students who come
to school and are not in uniform are subject to In School Suspension.
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Mr. Davis-Principal Ms. Boyce-Dean of
Culture and Climate

Mr. Richards- Behavior
Interventionist

Mrs. Schafer-
Instructional Specialist

Mrs. Hilt- Kindergarten
Teacher
hhilt@aplusarts.com

Mrs. Powell-
Kindergarten Teacher
mpowell@aplusarts.com
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Ms. May-1st Grade
Teacher
lasaro-
niederlitz@aplusarts.com

Ms. Hughey-2nd Grade
Teacher
ehughey@aplusarts.com

Ms. Hanrahan-2nd Grade
Teacher
chanrahan@aplusarts.com

Ms. Crumes- 3rd Grade
Teacher
scrumes@aaplusarts.com

Ms. Bailey- 3rd Grade
Teacher
sbailey@aplusarts.com

Mrs. Castle-4th Grade
Teacher
scastle@aplusarts.com
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Mrs. Carter-5/6 Science
Teacher
acarter@aplusarts.com

Ms. Peaks-5/6 Social
Studies Teacher
npeaks@aplusarts.com

Mr. Drafton-5/6 ELA
Ldrafton@aplusarts.com

Ms. Bickel- Intervention
Specialist
lbickel@aplusarts.com

Mrs. Fendrick- Reading
Interventionist
mfendrick@aplusarts.com

Ms. Johnson- O�ce
Manager
tjohnson@aplusarts.com

Ms. Ransom- Title 1
Teacher
jransom@aplusarts.com
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Created with

Communicate quickly and effectively with interactive newsletters.

Smore empowers educators to connect with their community, streamline school communications,
and increase engagement.

Create a newsletter

Ms. WIlliams- Dance
Teacher
kwilliams@aplusarts.com

Mr. Callender- Art
Teacher
dcallender@aplusarts.com

Mr. K- Physical Education
ekonieczka@aplusarts.com

Rick Davis
Rick is using Smore to create beautiful newsletters
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